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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke 280 m,.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
70.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer.
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home’ Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-
sion; including "Questions andAnswers" (Marina and Dr. Guy
Chapman)
6. O Molly and her Friends
5.15 Beyond the Rainbow
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
7.15 The Money Machine
7.30 Bert Howell presents- _
7.45 This is True!
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 You Can’t -Do Business
With Hitler!
8. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10. 0 A U.S. War Department
programme :

411. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. ,London News
9. 0 Aunt ey

*10. 0 Tena and y:10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For

pier ty
for Poorer

10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
41 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
41

ne)20 Mid-day melody menu
bse
hate he London News
2. 0 In rhythmic tempo2.30,Home Service session
(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session5. O Musical programme
6.15 London News °
6.30 .You Can’t Do Business
With Hitler
7.15 The Money MachineBert Howell ---This is True
Headline News
Easy Aces
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98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 New recordings x

10. 0 The Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of week-end sport’11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt: Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister :

11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Last-minute Reminders
2. 0 Snappy melody
230 Home Service session
(Joan)3.0 Variety ‘
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Junior Sports session
5.45 Early evening musicale
6. O Lavender and Old Lace6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide ~

6.45 Tuneful Tales
7. O Sports Preview7.15 The Money Machine7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Music of the British Isles
8. 0 Headline News8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Laughter Lane
10. 0 Klondike
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down
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6.
o,
7.0,7.45 a.m. London News

9. Aunt DaisyMorning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.1 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister ;

11.30 Shopping Reparian (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3. 0 Rita entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session

0 The Children’s session
O These You Have Loved
. London News
te)

QA

ut
30 These You Have Loved
7.15 The Money Machine (first
broadcast) ;

:7 Bert Howell presents-745 Preview of the week-endsport
8. 0 Headline News8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
8. 0 Doctor Mac
10.30 The Racing Preview11. 0 London News coe

a11.15 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

272, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,745 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 London News
7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas (final broadcast)
8. 0 eadline News
8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday, Mar. 20

1ZB AUCKLAND
~

1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.45 Morning Reflections
12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 The Gardening session
(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3. 0 London News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams.5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.45 This is True!
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.20 The Money Machine
$8.45 You Can’t Do usinessWith Hitler!
9. 0 Doctor Mac’ " '**
9.15 Fun with musio
10. 0 Dance time tele
11. 0 London News +412. 0 Close down

| 27B WELLINGTON
| 1130ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
10. 0 Gardening’ session
("Snowy")
10.15 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First sports summary
4. 0 Second sports summary4.5 Variety programme
4.30 London News
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
6.45 Sports results (Bill King)
7.30 The Lone Ranger
7.45 This is True!
8. 0 Headline News
8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian

7

8.20 The Money Machine
8. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Fun with Musio
9.30 Variety10.30 Dance session
11. 0 London news
11.15 Dance session (continued)12. 0 Close down *
3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s Sport ("TheToff"
9. 0 achelor Girls’ session
9.30 Variety Parade
10. QO Songs for the Family10.15 Love for a Day11.30 The Radio Doctor
12. O Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.45 The Gardening session
ch Snappy tunes and sportsashes
3.15 Highlights of Humour ,4.30 Headline News
4.45 Racing Summary6.0 The Children’s — session,
commencing with Taleg and
Legends30 Music for the Early Even-
wo5. Sports Review
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song7.15 Stars of To-morrow
7.30 The Lone Ranger Ridesapt7. Josephine, Empress ofFrance ,8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 That’s How it Started
8.20 The Money Machine8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac

| 9.45 Fun with Music
9.30 Music for the Stay-ate
Homes
10. 0 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310 -aeregae ™m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning Reflections
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of interest to men
2. 0 Music and sports flashes
4.30 London News
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Ale
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 After dinner story
6.45 Sports results
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Notable Trials
8. 0 Headline News
8.65 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 The Money Machine9.0 Doctor Mac
9.156 Fun with Music
10. 0 Band Waggon
(10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hal§
nce

11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for th@
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON1400 ke. 214 mt

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Melody Lane
6.16 London News
715 Sports Results (Fre@
Murphy) f

8. 0 Headline News ’
8.15 Gladys Monorieff sings
8.30 Saturday Night Speotal
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30-10.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down
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Excaseme-
Children;too,need
INNER
CLEaNLiness

InvigoratiNG

ANDREWS
LIVERSALT

Scott& TURNER: LTD: fervescel
ANDREWS House, NEWCASTLEON-TYNE

What a difference
CALIFIG makes
to children1
No Laxative
is gentler or
more effective#^

California
SYRUP OF FIGS (Califig)

312
8TERLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC,NEWARK, V.8.ar

PAIN
RELIEVED
With
DSchollsFOotCREAM
Stimulating, penetratingandantt
septic cream recommended fotsore: tender swollen feet, neue
ralgia, sciatica,muscle sorenessand rheumatism-like Painsfeetand legs: Excellentforchilblains: Soothesand relievespaininanypartofbody:
LARGE2/9 DOUBLE 4/f0}JAR QUANTiTY

The Scholl Mfg; Co. Ltda, Willesden 87
Wellington:

Schol
footGret


